
 

 

XL59  XL59

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKYPARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKYPARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK N 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK N 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 2.3 2.8 R RED HILL 2.3 2.8

R VALENCIA 1.0 3.8 R VALENCIA 1.0 3.8

L TUSTIN RANCH 3.7 7.5 L TUSTIN RANCH 3.7 7.5

R PORTOLA 5.3 12.8 R PORTOLA 5.3 12.8

R PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 13.1 R PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 13.1

R MODJESKA 0.6 13.7 R MODJESKA 0.6 13.7

L IRVINE BLVD / TRABUCO 6.9 20.6 L IRVINE BLVD / TRABUCO 6.9 20.6

R MARGUERITE 1.2 21.8 R MARGUERITE 1.2 21.8

L LA PAZ  - 6% Climb 1.5 23.3 L LA PAZ  - 6% Climb 1.5 23.3

R OLYMPIAD / FELIPE 1.2 24.5 R OLYMPIAD / FELIPE 1.2 24.5

R OSO / PACIFIC PARK 4.0 28.5 R OSO / PACIFIC PARK 4.0 28.5

R 28.5 R 28.5

R PACIFIC PARK 0.5 29.0 R PACIFIC PARK 0.5 29.0

L ALICIA PKWY 2.2 31.2 L ALICIA PKWY 2.2 31.2

R HIGHLAND  - Steep climb 1.6 32.8 R HIGHLAND  - Steep climb 1.6 32.8

R

PACIFIC ISLAND DR / 

CAMINO DEL AVION - "The 

Hill" 10-12% - CAUTION: 

Steep Downhill

3.3 36.1 R

PACIFIC ISLAND DR / 

CAMINO DEL AVION - "The 

Hill" 10-12% - CAUTION: 

Steep Downhill

3.3 36.1

L NIGUEL RD. 3.2 39.3 L NIGUEL RD. 3.2 39.3

R ALICIA PKWY 2.0 41.3 R ALICIA PKWY 2.0 41.3

L ALISO CREEK 2.5 43.8 L ALISO CREEK 2.5 43.8

R ALISO VIEJO PKWY 0.5 44.3 R ALISO VIEJO PKWY 0.5 44.3

X MOULTON PKWY 44.3 X MOULTON PKWY 0.0 44.3

S LAGUNA HILLS 0.8 45.1 S LAGUNA HILLS 0.8 45.1

L PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6 45.7 L PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6 45.7

R LOS ALISOS 1.2 46.9 R LOS ALISOS 1.2 46.9

L MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 8.5 55.4 L MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 8.5 55.4

L W YALE LOOP 0.6 56.0 L W YALE LOOP 0.6 56.0

R MAIN 2.9 58.9 R MAIN 2.9 58.9

R THE SQUARE 58.9 R THE SQUARE 0.0 58.9

STARBUCKS  ALISO VIEJO 

PLAZA @ LA PAZ & PACIFIC 

PARK

STARBUCKS  ALISO VIEJO 

PLAZA @ LA PAZ & PACIFIC 

PARK

REST STOP REST STOP 

© 2014 Orange County Wheelmen © 2014 Orange County Wheelmen

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

59 MILES 59 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVNE XL59 14-03-14


